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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Yale Lary Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Chicago Cardinals 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 2030.80 1663.60 2379.20

Dayton Triangles 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1694.40 1938.40 2006.40

Detroit Heralds 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1793.30 1784.40 2318.40

Akron Pros 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1820.20 1990.30 2167.50

Jim Arnold Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Muncie Flyers 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1917.90 1601.90 2260.00

Duluth Eskimoes 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1827.70 1810.60 2296.60

Frankford Yellowjackets 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1878.10 1892.20 2243.10

Decatur Staleys 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1585.90 1750.30 1879.90

John Jett Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rochestor Jeffersons 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1764.70 1687.00 2026.80

Massillon Tigers 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1933.70 1865.50 2282.00

Rock Island Independents 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1745.50 1696.20 2066.40

Buffalo All-Americans 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1693.80 1783.10 1896.70

Tom Skladany Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Toledo Maroons 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 1877.60 1562.80 2142.60

Louisville Colonels 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1855.30 1940.10 2278.30

Providence Steamroller 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 1686.60 1839.30 2034.00

Columbus Panhandles 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1631.20 1931.00 2049.20

Total Points
Chicago Cardinals 2379.20

Detroit Heralds 2318.40

Duluth Eskimoes 2296.60

Massillon Tigers 2282.00

Louisville Colonels 2278.30

Muncie Flyers 2260.00

Frankford Yellowjackets 2243.10

Akron Pros 2167.50

Toledo Maroons 2142.60

Rock Island Independents 2066.40

Columbus Panhandles 2049.20

Providence Steamroller 2034.00

Rochestor Jeffersons 2026.80

Dayton Triangles 2006.40

Buffalo All-Americans 1896.70

Decatur Staleys 1879.90
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